
WEEK ENDING 

DATE

Asplundh 

Tree

Wright 

Tree Totals

7/24/2010 272 272

8/21/2010 283 283

9/18/2010 313 313

10/23/2010 391 391

11/20/2010 326 326

12/18/2010 302 302

1/22/2011 309 309

2/19/2011 331 331

3/19/2011 361 361

4/23/2011 340 340

5/21/2011 346 346

6/18/2011 347 347

7/23/2011 365 365

8/20/2011 343 343

9/17/2011 366 366

10/22/2011 384 384

11/19/2011 423 423

12/17/2011 348 348

1/21/2012 386 386

2/18/2012 366 366

3/24/2012 380 380

4/21/2012 386 386

5/19/2012 388 388

6/23/2012 403 403

7/21/2012 407 407

8/18/2012 396 396

9/22/2012 388 388

10/20/2012 371 371

11/17/2012 373 373

12/15/2012 390 390

1/19/2013 390 390

2/16/2013 418 418

3/23/2013 426 30 456

4/20/2013 412 30 442

5/18/2013 416 30 446

6/22/2013 392 30 422

7/20/2013 404 30 434

8/24/2013 399 30 429

9/28/2013 400 30 430

10/26/2013 400 30 430

11/30/2013 402 33 435

12/28/2013 402 33 435
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1/25/2014 403 33 436

2/22/2014 405 33 438

3/29/2014 403 33 436

4/26/2014 400 34 434

5/31/2014 396 34 430

6/28/2014 390 34 424

7/26/2014 384 34 418

8/30/2014 390 34 424

9/27/2014 389 34 423

10/25/2014 380 34 414

11/29/2014 386 34 420

12/27/2014 396 34 430
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